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K -1.98 %, RLCTRE 1.89% 1-10 JRIFFLRK 7 4%,

BRI S, HMECE AR Ca eIl B B Tk
A IR 7 e BT NIEIE L, MAORER B R A 454 L
T, B X e i b [ P04 (R Bl Re AT P B 2 o 10 PMT %73 T3t
TEbn RIS ] I, ok 4 WA A B b PR B AR i SR B U ) 2%

5.

14/23



» |
RIS | SRS 4T Hicend “jmiEsass

B 13: KEAHENE

250,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
o |“|““ |“|“
. .|||I|| ||||I||
% @
N '\/ \ '\/
FFE SIS
R E mKERiHE

FRRIE: Wind, SEIERISIHASAR
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fEL. TR EREER; 2 HlEAMEGRT, T] AR EEEE
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FLETRE 7.8 Ko MEFEEHEKE, B THEYINY B Frak
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